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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of 

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Aarohan Builders Private Limited

0

Ranchi

6074486

31-10-2018

0

6074490

1564180

0

1564180

39574

1772944

0

0

0

1812518

248340

Krishnapuri Colony

AAFCA4319L

ITR-6

ORIGINAL

834001JHARKHAND

369082841311018

DCIT/ACIT CIRCLE 1

0

Pvt Company
Chutia

ASHOK PRADHAN
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