INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Assessment Year 2018-19

	Nar	Name						PAN			
	Aarohan Builders Private Limited							AAFCA4319L			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	Flat	t/Door/Block No	Name Of Premises/Building/Village			F	orm No.	which			
	0			Krishnapuri Colony			el	has been electronically ITR-6			
	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office	Area/Locality			tr	transmitted				
				Chutia			s	Status Pvt Company			
	Town/City/District			State Pin/ZipCode			oCode A	Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID			
	Ranchi			JHARKHAND		83400	1				
IA	Des	ignation of AO(Wa	rd/Circle) Do	IT/ACIT CIRCLE 1			O	Original or Revised ORIGINAL			
	E-fi	iling Acknowledgem	ent Number	369082841311018 Date(D			Date(DD	D/MM/YY	YYY)	31-10-2018	
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income					1		6074486		
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					2		0		
	3	Total Income					3		6074490		
	3a	Current Year loss, if any					3a		0		
	4	Net tax payable					4		1564180		
	5	Interest and Fee Payable					5		0		
	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable						6		1564180	
	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance	e Tax	7a	0					
			b TDS		7b	1772944					
			c TCS		7c	39574					
			d Self Assessment Tax		7d		0				
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)				7e		1812518			
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)					8		0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)						9		248340	
	10	Exempt Income		riculture hers				10			
This return has been digitally signed by ASHOK PRADHAN in the capacity of <u>Director</u>											
having PAN AGYPP3610R from IP Address 103.74.111.199 on 31-10-2018 20: at Ranchi											
naving 1743 noin it Addiess 103.74.111.177 on 31-10-2010 20. w Kanon											
2319692668147418643CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN Dsc Sl No & issuer											